
Information

Description:RFQ FOR POLYTHENE BAG
Bid invitation number:6300033358

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 19.07.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 19.07.2020 15:00:00
Created On: 08.07.2020 04:50:54

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
=====================================================================================
DRAWINGS, BEML STANDARDS, GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS pertaining to this tender are uploaded in
the bid invitation "NOTES & ATTACHEMENTS" tab and the same can be downloaded.
=====================================================================================
Terms & Conditions:
1) Quality requirement: Certificates and reports should be submitted as per IS Standards.
Attachments:

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 005808161212 POLYTHENE  BAG-
2000X1000X1750

01.09.2020 00:00:00 150  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


